§12 Information Questions

Grammar Quiz

A Choose the correct answers.

1. is your favorite subject? - My favorite subject is P.E.
@ Who ® What © Why

2. were you at two o’clock? - [ was at the amusement park.
@ How ® When © Where

3. is your brother happy? - He won first prize in the math contest.
@ Why @ What © Where

4. How can turtles live? — They can live longer than 150 years.
@ large @® high @© long

5. How is your house from school? - It's about two kilometers away.
@ tall ® far © fast

6. How does he go swimming? - He goes swimming once a week.
@ often @ fast © long

B Look at the underlined words and choose the wrong sentences.

1. @ What are they cooking? - They're cooking pasta.
@ Who did he meet yesterday? - He met his cousin.
© Where are you going? - I'm going to the bakery.
@ When did she have for lunch? - She had a hamburger.

2. @ Where does Mr. Legend live? - He lives on Main Street.
@® When did the movie start? - It started 15 minutes ago.
© How will you finish your work? - I will finish it in an hour.
@ Why was Jay late for class? - He was late because he took the wrong
bus.
3. @ How high is the Eiffel Tower? - I’s 324 meters high.
® How long did you study? - I studied for two hours,
© How old is your grandmother? - She is 68 years old.

@ How often can a dragonfly fly? - It can fly 60 kilometers per hour.
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Grammar Practice

A Complete the dialogues with question words.

1. &
2. ®
3. @&
4. @
5. @
6. ®

left the flowers here?
did he start university?
does she need money?
do you go to school?
are they going now?

were you looking for?

B Complete the dialogues.

1. (A How
2. (A How
3. (A)How
4, (A How
5. (A)How
6. (A How

is the library?
were you last year?
do you exercise?

is the building?

is he?

are your classes?

(8) Max left them.

(B! He started university last year.
(8) She wants to buy some books.
(8) My mom drives me every day.
(B) They're going to the park.

(B) I was looking for my passport,

(8) It’s three blocks away.
(B) I was 150 cm tall.

(B] I exercise twice a week.
(B) It is about 600 m high.

(B) He is 33 years old.

(B) They are 50 minutes each.

Writing Practice
E’ Lock at the underlined words and write the information questions.

1. ®
2. @
3. ®
4. A
5. @
6. &

(B) My birthday is July 3.

(B The movie was very exciting.
(B) I met my best friend yesterday.
(8 Your cap is in the closet.

(B 1am 143 c¢m tall.

(B) 1 like Mr. Jones because he’s kind.
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